City of Torrance
Permit Records
5/1/2016 - 5/31/2016

Building Permits

Issue Date Record Number Address Valuation Description

05/02/2016 BLD15-02140 22602 GAYCREST AVE $125,000.00 Single Family Residential Addition 1133
05/02/2016 BLD16-00901 3635 FASHION WAY $5,000.00 Commercial Retaining Wall
05/02/2016 BLD16-00902 22615 ANZA AVE $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/02/2016 BLD16-00903 4158 172ND ST $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/02/2016 BLD16-00904 19215 RONALD AVE $8,000.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/02/2016 BLD16-00906 22902 DATE AVE $6,100.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/02/2016 BLD16-00907 3765 SANDGATE DR $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/02/2016 BLD16-00909 20532 AMIE AVE $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/02/2016 BLD16-00910 2622 RIDGELAND RD $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/03/2016 BLD16-00668 21515 HAWTHORNE BLVD 610 $30,450.00 Commercial Tenant Improvement
05/03/2016 BLD16-00671 21515 HAWTHORNE BLVD 1130 $32,500.00 Commercial Tenant Improvement
05/03/2016 BLD16-00719 5025 BERAN ST $6,199.00 Single Family Residential Solar Panels
05/03/2016 BLD16-00774 16334 WILTON PL $11,271.00 Single Family Residential Solar Panels
05/03/2016 BLD16-00801 1637 IRIS AVE $15,000.00 Single Family Residential Addition 195
05/03/2016 BLD16-00840 19921 SALTEE AVE $4,000.00 Single Family Residential Addition 45
05/03/2016 BLD16-00914 23547 CARLOW RD $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/03/2016 BLD16-00915 18544 REGINA AVE $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/03/2016 BLD16-00916 18546 REGINA AVE $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/03/2016 BLD16-00917 1637 IRIS AVE $2,259.00 Single Family Residential Accessory Structure 180
05/03/2016 BLD16-00920 23145 OCEAN AVE $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/03/2016 BLD16-00921 5329 RUBY ST A UNIT $8,500.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/03/2016 BLD16-00922 19904 ENTRADERO AVE $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/03/2016 BLD16-00924 120 VIA COLUSA $8,000.00 Single Family Residential Alteration
05/03/2016 BLD16-00926 21105 MADRONA AVE $8,000.00 Single Family Residential Alteration
05/04/2016 BLD15-02075 2640 LOMITA BLVD $750,000.00 Commercial New

05/04/2016 BLD15-02600 18820 FLORWOOD AVE $11,500.00 Single Family Residential Addition 181
05/04/2016 BLD16-00928 3203 NEWTON ST $100.00 Single Family Residential Block Wall
05/04/2016 BLD16-00929 23217 WESTERN AVE $6,000.00 Single Family Residential Alteration
05/04/2016 BLD16-00930 3849 231ST PL $25,000.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/04/2016 BLD16-00932 1625 ELM AVE $9,500.00 Single Family Residential Alteration
05/05/2016 BLD15-00288 21712 HAWTHORNE BLVD 217A $110,000.00 Commercial Tenant Improvement
05/05/2016 BLD16-00832 3853 231ST PL $18,000.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/05/2016 BLD16-00851 20434 ROSLIN AVE $3,200.00 Single Family Residential Solar Panels
05/05/2016 BLD16-00944 2356 237TH ST $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/05/2016 BLD16-00945 20005 INGRUM WAY $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/05/2016 BLD16-00946 1204 FELBAR AVE $19,000.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/06/2016 BLD15-02653 18500 CRENSHAW BLVD $200,000.00 Commercial Alteration

05/06/2016 BLD16-00370 17043 HAAS AVE $18,000.00 Single Family Residential Solar Panels
05/06/2016 BLD16-00472 19308 HINSDALE AVE $180,000.00 Single Family Residential Addition 1959
05/06/2016 BLD16-00641 20604 ENTRADERO AVE $28,584.48 Single Family Residential Solar Panels
05/06/2016 BLD16-00649 20801 WESTERN AVE $60,000.00 Commercial Tenant Improvement
05/06/2016 BLD16-00655 19788 VAN NESS AVE $250,000.00 Commercial Tenant Improvement
05/06/2016 BLD16-00711 18302 PATRONELLA AVE $14,000.00 Single Family Residential Solar Panels
05/06/2016 BLD16-00722 22509 REYNOLDS DR $14,500.00 Single Family Residential Solar Panels
05/06/2016 BLD16-00789 23301 IRIS AVE $30,000.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/06/2016 BLD16-00933 4136 KONYA DR $10,000.00 Single Family Residential Addition 156
05/06/2016 BLD16-00939 16823 GLENBURN AVE $2,000.00 Single Family Residential Addition
05/06/2016 BLD16-00943 18006 ATKINSON AVE $18,000.00 Single Family Residential Voluntary Seismic Upgrade
05/06/2016 BLD16-00949 267 CALLE DE MADRID $3,000.00 Single Family Residential Voluntary Seismic Upgrade
05/06/2016 BLD16-00951 2545 DATE CIR $7,000.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/06/2016 BLD16-00952 2517 SIERRA ST $3,000.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/09/2016 BLD16-00757 21712 HAWTHORNE BLVD 221A SUITE $25,000.00 Commercial Tenant Improvement
05/09/2016 BLD16-00866 21718 TALISMAN ST $20,000.00 Single Family Residential Solar Panels
05/09/2016 BLD16-00956 3747 168TH ST $19,999.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/09/2016 BLD16-00957 17311 PRAIRIE AVE $4,300.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/09/2016 BLD16-00958 3333 OPAL ST $2,900.00 Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
05/09/2016 BLD16-00959 22017 LADEENE AVE $5,944.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
05/09/2016 BLD16-00960 19614 MILDRED AVE $6,000.00 Single Family Residential Remodel
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BLD16-00962
BLD15-00438
BLD15-02201
BLD15-02203
BLD16-00812
BLD16-00864
BLD16-00966
BLD16-00967
BLD16-00969
BLD16-00970
BLD16-00971
BLD16-00974
BLD15-02202
BLD16-00342
BLD16-00502
BLD16-00574
BLD16-00820
BLD16-00896
BLD16-00911
BLD16-00950
BLD16-00976
BLD16-00977
BLD14-01444
BLD16-00296
BLD16-00348
BLD16-00468
BLD16-00669
BLD16-00941
BLD16-00989
BLD16-00990
BLD16-00999
BLD16-00129
BLD16-00317
BLD16-00720
BLD16-00827
BLD16-01005
BLD16-01006
BLD16-01009
BLD16-01010
BLD16-01011
BLD16-01012
BLD16-01013
BLD16-01014
BLD16-01017
BLD16-01018
BLD16-01019
BLD16-01023
BLD16-00981
BLD16-00982
BLD16-01026
BLD16-01027
BLD16-01028
BLD16-01029
BLD15-02930
BLD16-00310
BLD16-00528
BLD16-00660
BLD16-00712
BLD16-00947
BLD16-00979
BLD16-00988
BLD16-01002
BLD16-01004
BLD16-01034
BLD16-01036
BLD16-01037

19316 RONALD AVE
21330 EVALYN AVE

3401 TORRANCE BLVD
3401 TORRANCE BLVD
16934 TAYLOR CT

24325 CRENSHAW BLVD
807 PORTOLA AVE

19325 DONORA AVE
18545 AMIE AVE

18547 AMIE AVE

18545 AMIE AVE

23018 CARLOW RD

3401 TORRANCE BLVD
21540 HAWTHORNE BLVD 467
4109 180TH ST

1750 214

17213 ARDATH AVE

4213 SCOTT ST

3771 168TH ST

1750 214TH

3910 230TH ST

3538 TORRANCE BLVD 119
4201 182 EDISON

5150 190TH ST

22821 KATHRYN AVE

375 CAMINO DE LAS COLINAS BLVD
21515 HAWTHORNE BLVD 1150
2717 MONTEREY ST
22906 CERISE AVE
22912 CERISE AVE
18802 FONTHILL AVE
617 PASEO DE LA PLAYA
1752 BORDER AVE

5524 HALISON ST

4340 PACIFIC COAST HWY
2831 DALEMEAD ST

914 HICKORY AVE

2812 ARTESIA BLVD
21602 LINDA DR

2455 229TH ST

2333 235TH PL

22018 LADEENE AVE
22523 LEYTE DR

22923 WALNUT ST

308 AVENUE |

233 CALLE MIRAMAR
5248 ZAKON RD

2255 DOMINGUEZ WAY
20801 WESTERN AVE
1710 235TH ST

23315 WESTERN AVE
3623 227TH PL

2075 TORRANCE BLVD
22413 OCEAN AVE

20608 MADRONA AVE
3960 ARTESIA BLVD
21712 HAWTHORNE BLVD 216 V SUITE
20933 TOMLEE AVE

4210 TORRANCE BLVD
820 CERISE AVE

4327 230TH ST

20533 ENTRADERO AVE
1303 GREENWOOD AVE
22505 OCEAN AVE

2636 176TH ST

17575 YUKON AVE
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$3,000.00
$154,000.00
$370,414.00
$17,326.00
$50,000.00
$8,500.00
$1,600.00
$5,000.00
$63,400.60
$64,220.80
$100.00
$2,900.00
$236,134.00
$190,000.00
$10,000.00
$99,900.00
$11,000.00
$9,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,253.00
$15,000.00
$157,500.00
$10,000.00
$70,000.00
$222,000.00
$75,440.00
$4,500.00
$6,000.00
$100.00
$2,900.00
$600,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$35,000.00
$6,100.00
$6,100.00
$3,500.00
$2,900.00
$6,100.00
$6,100.00
$2,900.00
$100.00
$6,000.00
$36,000.00
$21,600.00
$8,000.00
$9,000.00
$65,000.00
$2,900.00
$2,900.00
$19,000.00
$3,000.00
$30,000.00
$70,000.00
$24,500.00
$250,000.00
$14,939.00
$6,000.00
$6,442.00
$5,856.00
$7,700.00
$14,600.00
$20,000.00
$2,900.00
$62,000.00

Single Family Residential Fence
Single Family Residential Addition 959
Commercial New 2993

Commercial New 140

Single Family Residential Addition 505
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Alteration
Single Family Residential Addition 288
Single Family Residential New

Single Family Residential New

Single Family Residential Demolition
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Commercial New 1908

Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Addition 270
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Addition 227
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Addition 460
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Alteration
Single Family Residential Remodel
Industrial Block Wall

Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Addition 762
Single Family Residential Remodel
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Block Wall
Single Family Residential Block Wall
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Addition 1497
Commercial Accessory Structure 90
Single Family Residential Remodel
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Addition 170
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Swimming Pool
Single Family Residential Alteration
Commercial Roof Repairs

Multifamily Residential Remodel

Single Family Residential Retaining Wall
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Remodel
Multifamily Residential Repair
Commercial Solar Panels

Commercial Tenant Improvement
Commercial New

Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Commercial Solar Panels

Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Commercial Roof Repairs



05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
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BLD16-01041
BLD16-01042
BLD15-02534
BLD16-00498
BLD16-00805
BLD16-00987
BLD16-01043
BLD16-01044
BLD16-01045
BLD16-01046
BLD16-01047
BLD16-01048
BLD16-01049
BLD16-01050
BLD16-01052
BLD16-01054
BLD15-01995
BLD15-02049
BLD15-02853
BLD16-00128
BLD16-00611
BLD16-01055
BLD16-01056
BLD16-01057
BLD16-01059
BLD16-01060
BLD16-01061
BLD16-00364
BLD16-00417
BLD16-00670
BLD16-00702
BLD16-00905
BLD16-01064
BLD16-01066
BLD16-01067
BLD16-01068
BLD16-01071
BLD16-01074
BLD16-01075
BLD15-02395
BLD16-00223
BLD16-00302
BLD16-00408
BLD16-00752
BLD16-00898
BLD16-00973
BLD16-01021
BLD16-01077
BLD16-01078
BLD16-01079
BLD16-01080
BLD15-02051
BLD15-02052
BLD16-00416
BLD16-00486
BLD16-01053
BLD16-01069
BLD16-01082
BLD16-01083
BLD16-01084
BLD16-01085
BLD16-01086
BLD16-01087
BLD16-01088
BLD16-01090
BLD16-01091

2055 TORRANCE BLVD
17305 PRAIRIE AVE

3525 CARSON ST VC10 SUITE

4031 175TH ST

5316 MARICOPA ST
22743 MARJORIE AVE
2726 MARTHA AVE

16303 SPINNING AVE
21730 ANZA AVE

19922 REDBEAM AVE
5516 GREENMEADOWS ST
21309 EVALYN AVE

5222 LEE ST

1012 ACACIA AVE

18346 ASHLEY AVE
22608 OCEAN AVE 16
5128 ASTERIA ST

3435 ARTESIA BLVD
20340 HAWTHORNE BLVD
20910 HAWTHORNE BLVD
17303 WILKIE AVE

2360 235TH PL

2940 CARSON ST 224
22926 WARD ST

22317 REDBEAM AVE
21029 LADEENE AVE
21029 LADEENE AVE
21621 LADEENE AVE
22929 KATHRYN AVE
4819 REYNOLDS RD
20608 MADRONA AVE
3856 180TH PL

2655 226TH ST

800 PORTOLA AVE

4808 EMERALD ST

5230 TORRANCE BLVD
23217 WESTERN AVE
2128 233RD ST

5518 CARMELYNN ST
2415 234TH ST

2223 TORRANCE BLVD
1724 CRENSHAW BLVD
5530 HALISON ST

23014 HUBER AVE

3828 SEPULVEDA BLVD
5302 ARVADA ST

23415 SUSANA AVE
16906 FONTHILL AVE
16910 FONTHILL AVE
5512 CALLE DE RICARDO
23418 ARLINGTON AVE 1
24444 HAWTHORNE BLVD

24444 HAWTHORNE BLVD 101-108 UNIT

245 VIA LOS MIRADORES
17012 CASIMIR AVE
21532 HAWTHORNE BLVD
1311 ACACIA AVE

4044 HICKMAN DR

2764 EL DORADO ST
2755 SONOMA ST

604 MADRID AVE SITE
608 MADRID AVE SITE
612 MADRID AVE SITE
2326 DOMINGUEZ ST SITE
2889 PLAZA DEL AMO 600
4441 232ND ST
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$8,000.00
$18,500.00
$50,000.00
$5,746.00
$1,800.00
$24,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,100.00
$2,900.00
$7,000.00
$6,100.00
$11,300.00
$34,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,900.00
$2,000.00
$1,041.00
$68,000.00
$10,000.00
$92,000.00
$90,000.00
$6,500.00
$2,100.00
$6,100.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$150,000.00
$17,000.00
$60,000.00
$30,000.00
$4,500.00
$2,900.00
$2,900.00
$2,900.00
$2,900.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$100.00
$117,000.00
$25,000.00
$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$707,800.00

$1,212,241.00

$2,146.00
$85,000.00
$48,450.48
$1,600.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$4,800.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Commercial Block Wall

Single Family Residential Remodel
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Accessory Structure 120
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Retaining Wall
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Multifamily Residential Alteration

Single Family Residential Retaining Wall
Multifamily Residential Solar Panels
Commercial Accessory Structure 2448
Commercial New 3170

Single Family Residential Addition 839
Single Family Residential Alteration
Single Family Residential Alteration
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Accessory Structure 280
Commercial Roof Repairs

Commercial Roof Repairs

Single Family Residential Addition 1039
Single Family Residential Addition 275
Single Family Residential Remodel
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Alteration
Single Family Residential Addition 255
Single Family Residential Swimming Pool
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Commercial Alteration

Single Family Residential Addition 575
Single Family Residential Addition 441
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Fence

Single Family Residential Fence

Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Alteration
Commercial New 5466

Single Family Residential New 14024
Single Family Residential Addition 152
Single Family Residential Repair
Commercial Alteration

Single Family Residential Addition 485
Single Family Residential Voluntary Seismic Upgrade
Single Family Residential Voluntary Seismic Upgrade
Single Family Residential Remodel
Multifamily Residential Fence
Multifamily Residential Fence
Multifamily Residential Fence
Multifamily Residential Fence

Single Family Residential Alteration
Single Family Residential Fence



05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/25/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/26/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
05/31/2016

BLD16-01092
BLD16-01093
BLD16-01096
BLD16-01097
BLD16-00046
BLD16-00378
BLD16-00538
BLD16-00550
BLD16-00581
BLD16-00779
BLD16-00782
BLD16-00897
BLD16-00983
BLD16-01032
BLD16-01033
BLD16-01039
BLD16-01081
BLD16-01101
BLD16-01103
BLD16-01104
BLD16-00248
BLD16-00407
BLD16-01020
BLD16-01107
BLD16-01109
BLD16-01113
BLD16-01115
BLD16-01116
BLD16-01117
BLD16-01119

220 Building Permits

2726 MARTHA AVE
18510 DORMAN AVE
1747 GREENWOOD AVE
3771 168TH ST

3710 PACIFIC COAST HWY 102
21540 HAWTHORNE BLVD 401 A SUITE

4611 MILNE DR

22101 PALOS VERDES BLVD
4231 178TH ST

20316 GRAMERCY PL
3521 WHITE CT

1725 CARSON ST

622 VIA LOS MIRADORES
711 MADRID AVE

2905 WINDMILL RD

17520 PATRONELLA AVE
709 MADRID AVE

4046 175TH ST

4411 233RD ST

1740 CRENSHAW BLVD
23600 HAWTHORNE BLVD
17812 FLORWOOD AVE
3828 SEPULVEDA BLVD
26014 CREST RD

5250 190TH ST

5115 MILNE DR

19609 TALISMAN ST

4042 HICKMAN DR

5021 CARMEN ST

17214 ARDATH AVE

$2,900.00
$6,100.00
$12,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$250,000.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$50,000.00
$23,500.00
$75,000.00
$30,000.00
$11,127.00
$7,027.00
$6,000.00
$5,856.00
$4,099.00
$6,100.00
$14,213.00
$3,000.00
$453,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,900.00
$30,000.00
$31,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,900.00
$17,000.00

$9,773,278.36

Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Remodel
Accessory Structure Alteration
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Addition 1247
Single Family Residential Addition 185
Single Family Residential Addition 425
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Remodel
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Commercial Repair

Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Solar Panels
Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Repair
Commercial Alteration

Commercial New 3498

Single Family Residential Addition 280
Commercial Tenant Improvement
Single Family Residential Retaining Wall
Single Family Residential Remodel
Single Family Residential Swimming Pool
Single Family Residential Remodel

Single Family Residential Voluntary Seismic Upgrade

Single Family Residential Roof Repairs
Single Family Residential Remodel

Building Permits Valuation

Sign Permits

Issue Date Record Number Address Valuation Description

05/19/2016 SGN16-00170 3433 SEPULVEDA BLVD $4,150.03 Commercial Wall Sign
05/03/2016 SGN16-00175 21540 HAWTHORNE BLVD $342.16 Commercial Wall Sign
05/03/2016 SGN16-00178 3500 LOMITA BLVD 302 $12,399.91 Commercial Wall Sign
05/03/2016 SGN16-00182 24663 CRENSHAW BLVD $1,651.98 Commercial Wall Sign
05/04/2016 SGN16-00184 3525 CARSON ST 150 $1,393.88 Commercial Wall Sign
05/10/2016 SGN16-00185 24329 CRENSHAW BLVD G $4,430.66 Commercial Wall Sign
05/25/2016 SGN16-00186 2223 TORRANCE BLVD $4,555.38 Commercial Wall Sign
05/16/2016 SGN16-00190 20900 HAWTHORNE BLVD $1,732.12 Commercial Wall Sign
05/11/2016 SGN16-00192 3635 FASHION WAY $51,484.17 Commercial Wall Sign
05/16/2016 SGN16-00195 650 PALOS VERDES BLVD $209.00 Commercial Wall Sign
05/19/2016 SGN16-00198 5431 TORRANCE BLVD $301.60 Commercial Wall Sign
05/25/2016 SGN16-00204 1260 CABRILLO AVE $6,189.50 Commercial Wall Sign
05/25/2016 SGN16-00205 3737 TORRANCE BLVD 201 $1,839.84 Commercial Wall Sign
05/25/2016 SGN16-00208 5145 CALLE MAYOR $1,870.39 Commercial Wall Sign

15 Sign Permits $92,550.62 Sign Permits Valuation

Wednesday, June 01, 2016

$9,865,828.98

TOTAL VALUATION



